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Strongly Agree Disagree | Strongly
Agree (%) (%) Disagree
(%) (%)
1. My child is well taught at Sacred Heart. 72 28 0 0
2. My child receives a well balanced curriculum. 60 38 2 0
3. My child finds their learning at Sacred Heart fun 65 34 1 0
and exciting.
4. My child finds their learning challenging and it 50 43 7 0
makes them think.
5. Iam pleased with the progress my child is making. 52 47 1 0
6. |receive regular information on my child’s 43 55 2 0
attainment and progress.
7. The information | receive on my child’s attainment 43 56 1 0
and progress is informative.
8. | know what areas of my child’s learning | can 43 50 7 0
support with.
9. My child is happy at Sacred Heart. 75 24 1 0
10. | would recommend Sacred Heart to another 83 17 0 0
parent.

Any other comments or feedback
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Homework is all RE and Reading and seems a bit much for this age. More variety would be good.
(Reception)

Updates on curriculum for each week so we can guide our daughter with her learning. (Yr3)

Fab school keep up the good work! (Unknown Yr Group)

My children would like a greater learning challenge. (Yr 2 and Yr5 parent)

Thank you so much for your hard work and support. (Reception, Yr3 and Yr4 parent)

I’'m really happy with this school. (Yr3)

| find Tapestry very informative and enjoy using it to see my daughters progression (Reception)

The curriculum is limited. A great amount of time is spent on writing, which my child finds boring. Lack
of geography, science and PE. He is challenged in Maths and English, but the amount of writing has
turned him off learning. (Yr6)

| am very happy with the support my child gets from Sacred Heart School and with all the teachers that
have taught him throughout his time at Sacred Heart. (Yr6)

Since my daughter started at Sacred Heart in Yr2 we have seen such a difference in her. She is so happy
and really enjoys being at the school. It is a lovely school and | am so pleased my child was given the
chance to come here. (Yr3)

*Survey was completed by 92 families




